
 

PRINT  NAME:    

AMT PD BY DISTRICT   TOTAL PREMIUM 

Single $816.00 $1,225.20

Two Party $1,270.08 $2,401.20

Family $1,777.90 $3,378.00

AMT PD BY DISTRICT   TOTAL PREMIUM 

Single $816.00 $1,132.80

Two Party $1,270.08 $2,216.40

Family $1,777.90 $3,115.20

AMT PD BY DISTRICT   TOTAL PREMIUM 

Single $816.00 $1,101.60

Two Party $1,270.08 $2,155.20

Family $1,777.90 $3,027.60

AMT PD BY DISTRICT   TOTAL PREMIUM 

Single $816.00 $1,039.20

Two Party $1,270.08 $2,030.40

Family $1,777.90 $2,850.00

AMT PD BY DISTRICT   TOTAL PREMIUM 

Single $816.00 $890.40

Two Party $1,270.08 $1,736.40

Family $1,777.90 $2,437.20

SIGNATURE:   DATE:

$466.32

AMT PD BY EMPLOYEE 

Anthem                80‐L $30; RX 9‐35

$760.32

$1,072.10

$74.40

$223.20

$1,600.10

AMT PD BY EMPLOYEE 

 Anthem                90‐D $10; RX 7‐25

        Orcutt Union School District
2022‐2023 BENEFIT PLAN SELECTION  

10thly Rates 

$409.20

$1,131.12

Rates effective 10/1/2022

AMT PD BY EMPLOYEE 

Anthem                80‐G $20; RX 7‐25

Anthem                90‐G $20; RX 7‐25

Anthem                80‐E $20; RX 7‐25

$316.80

$946.32

AMT PD BY EMPLOYEE 

$1,337.30

AMT PD BY EMPLOYEE 

$285.60

$885.12

$1,249.70

$659.30



NAME:    

 

AMT PD BY DISTRICT   TOTAL PREMIUM 

Single   $15.00 $15.00  

Two Party $15.00   $30.00

Family $15.00 $45.00

AMT PD BY DISTRICT   TOTAL PREMIUM 

Single   $58.80 $58.80  

Two Party $74.64 $121.20

Family $74.64   $166.80

AMT PD BY DISTRICT   TOTAL PREMIUM 

Single   $68.88 $68.88

Two Party $74.64 $142.80

Family $74.64   $221.76

AMT PD BY DISTRICT   TOTAL PREMIUM 

Single   $61.20 $61.20

Two Party $74.64 $126.00

Family $74.64   $174.00

SIGNATURE:   DATE:

 

$0.00

$51.36

$99.36

        Orcutt Union School District
2022‐2023 BENEFIT PLAN SELECTION  

10thly Rates 

$147.12

$0.00

$46.56

$92.16

AMT PD BY EMPLOYEE 

AMT PD BY EMPLOYEE 

VISION SERVICE PLAN (VSP)

ANTHEM DENTAL (WITH ORTHO)   

$68.16

$0.00

$0.00

$15.00

$30.00

AMT PD BY EMPLOYEE 

AMT PD BY EMPLOYEE 

DELTA DENTAL PPO (NO ORTHO) 

DELTA DENTAL INCENTIVE (WITH ORTHO)

Rates effective 10/1/2022


