Orcutt Union School District

2022-2023 BENEFIT PLAN SELECTION

10thly Rates

Rates effective 10/1/2022

PRINT NAME:

ı			
	Anther	. ,	-25
i	AMT PD BY EMPLOYEE	AMT PD BY DISTRICT	TOTAL PREMIUM
Single	\$409.20	\$816.00	\$1,225.20
Two Party	\$1,131.12	\$1,270.08	\$2,401.20
Family	\$1,600.10	\$1,777.90	\$3,378.00
	Anther	n 90-G \$20; RX 7	-25
	AMT PD BY EMPLOYEE	AMT PD BY DISTRICT	TOTAL PREMIUM
Single	\$316.80	\$816.00	\$1,132.80
Two Party	\$946.32	\$1,270.08	\$2,216.40
Family	\$1,337.30	\$1,777.90	\$3,115.20
	Anther	m 80-E \$20; RX 7-	-25
	AMT PD BY EMPLOYEE	AMT PD BY DISTRICT	TOTAL PREMIUM
Single	\$285.60	\$816.00	\$1,101.60
Two Party	\$885.12	\$1,270.08	\$2,155.20
Family	\$1,249.70	\$1,777.90	\$3,027.60
·			
	Anther	n 80-G \$20; RX 7-	-25
·	AMT PD BY EMPLOYEE	AMT PD BY DISTRICT	TOTAL PREMIUM
Single	\$223.20	\$816.00	\$1,039.20
Two Party	\$760.32	\$1,270.08	\$2,030.40
Family	\$1,072.10	\$1,777.90	\$2,850.00
-			
Anthem 80-L \$30; RX 9-35			
	AMT PD BY EMPLOYEE	AMT PD BY DISTRICT	TOTAL PREMIUM
Single	\$74.40	\$816.00	\$890.40
Two Party	\$466.32	\$1,270.08	\$1,736.40
Family	\$659.30	\$1,777.90	\$2,437.20
l			
SIGNATURE	<u>:</u> :		DATE:

Orcutt Union School District

2022-2023 BENEFIT PLAN SELECTION

10thly Rates

Rates effective 10/1/2022

	<u>VISION SERVICE PLAN (VSP)</u>		
	AMT PD BY EMPLOYEE	AMT PD BY DISTRICT	TOTAL PREMIUM
Single	\$0.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
Two Party	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
Family	\$30.00	\$15.00	\$45.00

	<u>DELTA DENTAL PPO (NO ORTHO)</u>		
	AMT PD BY EMPLOYEE	AMT PD BY DISTRICT	TOTAL PREMIUM
Single	\$0.00	\$58.80	\$58.80
Two Party	\$46.56	\$74.64	\$121.20
Family	\$92.16	\$74.64	\$166.80

	DELTA DENTAL INCENTIVE (WITH ORTHO)		
•	AMT PD BY EMPLOYEE	AMT PD BY DISTRICT	TOTAL PREMIUM
Single	\$0.00	\$68.88	\$68.88
Two Party	\$68.16	\$74.64	\$142.80
Family	\$147.12	\$74.64	\$221.76

	ANTHEM DENTAL (WITH ORTHO)		
•	AMT PD BY EMPLOYEE	AMT PD BY DISTRICT	TOTAL PREMIUM
Single	\$0.00	\$61.20	\$61.20
Two Party	\$51.36	\$74.64	\$126.00
Family	\$99.36	\$74.64	\$174.00

SIGNATURE:	DATE:

_